Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Emilia Romagna a staffetta

Data creazione: 2026/02/28 04:14:31

Data: 09/05/2009

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome
1 MINELLI Cinzia
PM VINCENZI Vanes

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome

BORTOLOTTI Alice
TAMARRI Emilio
MASSACCESI Nicolo
BASSANELLI Francesco
MARTELLI Enrico

SQ CELLINI Michelangelo

W NN PP

Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome

BIGNAMI Luca
BACCI Federico
BONAZZ| Marco
PIAZZA Davide
GRECO Mattia
MUSOLESI Guglielmo
MARTELLI Claudio
WEHRSTEDT Luca
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Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome

BUSSI Mauro
BORTOLOTTI Alessandro
BINDELLI Gianni
MASSACCESI Gianluca
BULFERI Tiziano
NALDINI Sergio

GRECO Giovanni

PE BALBONI Massimo
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Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome

Societa
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

Societa

Tempo
00:33:56
01:11:26

Tempo
00:48:13
00:33:11
01:00:44
01:14:59
02:16:15
01:09:21

Tempo
00:35:16
00:38:20
00:40:18
00:41:25
00:41:31
01:00:33
01:10:13
00:48:09

Tempo
00:41:55
00:54:41
00:55:46
00:59:03
01:04:13
01:08:14
01:10:13
00:34:27

Tempo
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NANNI Luciano
D'AMICO Dario
GOBBI Gianluca
BIGNAMI Giuliano
RAMAZZA Stefano
ALLEGRETTI Dario
DANIELLI Franco

WEHRSTEDT Jorg Wulf

MACCHIAVELLI Oriano
GOVONI Andrea
RIZZO Antonio
GOZZER Giancarlo
ABRAM Annamaria
BARGELLINI Silvia
PERONI Gianni
BENTIVOGLI Paolo

Categoria: MA

Pos.

o 01 MW WOWNDNPRERPRP

Nome

BIANCHI Massimo
TENANI Alessio
SALVIONI Gianluca
PITTAU Lorenzo
MACCHIAVELLI Luca
VENTURA Nicola
TORRI Fabrizio
BONATO Nicola
TREBBI Bruno
CONTE Maurizio
LUISI Roberto

Categoria: OPE

Pos.

W W NN PP

Nome

GUIDI Massimo
RAMPONI Vittorio
MANFRIN Ester
INCERTI Vinicio
MANFRIN Stelvio
NANNI Francesco

Categoria: SCU

Pos.
1
1

Nome
MASSACCESI Luciano
RAVAGLIA Davide

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa

IKP

G.S. FORESTALE

IKP

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP
G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. GLI AMICI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING PRATO

IKP

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING PRATO
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

00:38:14
00:41:14
00:44:12
00:42:21
00:48:13
00:59:40
01:02:15
00:48:53
00:48:55
01:39:38
00:56:45
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:40:44
00:36:22
00:36:26
00:46:26
00:57:27
00:57:31
01:08:41
00:58:05
01:18:09
01:05:32
01:19:42

Tempo
00:47:26
00:44:59
00:51:28
01:08:36
01:58:16
00:54:50

Tempo
00:26:29
00:33:55



Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome

BULFERI Maria Vittoria
MEZJA Flavia

RIZZO llaria
BORTOLOTTI Arianna
VINCENZI Elena
BENTIVOGLI Bianca
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Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome
1 MARZOLINI Michela
1 PAPANDREA Liliana

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 TABELLINI Marta
1 NOVELLI Deanna

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 INCERTI Laura
1 CASALINI Monica
2 VEZZANI Stefania

Societa

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

Societa
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa
IKP
IKP
IKP

Tempo
00:45:26
00:39:22
01:00:22
01:28:47
01:30:40
01:00:25

Tempo
00:35:54
00:43:29

Tempo
01:54:39
01:15:55

Tempo
00:58:09
00:49:15
01:17:01



